SENTINEL
Pole & Traffic Equipment Limited
Specialty Products
Signal & Sign Mounting
Products
Tra�c & Streetlight
Products
Traffic

TERMS AND CONDITIONS
3
20
NOTES 22
23
21
Versa-Brac Signal Assemblies
4
Traffic
AccessoriesC
atalogue
SENTINEL
Pole & Traffic Equipment Limited
5
Number of Signals Pipe Length Part Number Standard Part Number c/w EDDP*
1 24” VSB-C-24 VSB-C-24-ED
2 38” VSB-C-38 VSB-C-38-ED
3 46” VSB-C-46 VSB-C-46-ED
4 58” VSB-C-58 VSB-C-58-ED
5 74” VSB-C-74 VSB-C-74-ED
Number of
Signals
Pipe
Length
Part Number
c/w 36” band
Standard
Part Number
c/w 48” band
Standard
Part Number
c/w 36” band
& EDDP*
Part Number
c/w 48” band
& EDDP*
1 24” VSB-B36-24 VSB-B48-24 VSB-B36-24ED VSB-B48-24ED
2 38” VSB-B36-38 VSB-B48-38 VSB-B36-38ED VSB-B48-38ED
3 46” VSB-B36-46 VSB-B48-46 VSB-B36-46ED VSB-B48-46ED
4 58” VSB-B36-58 VSB-B48-58 VSB-B36-58ED VSB-B48-58ED
5 74” VSB-B36-74 VSB-B48-74 VSB-B36-74ED VSB-B48-74ED
* EDDP = Emergency Detection Device Provision
6
Traffic
AccessoriesC
atalogue
SENTINEL
Pole & Traffic Equipment Limited
Number of Signals Pipe Length Part Number Standard Part Number c/w EDDP*
1 24” VSBH-C-24 VSBH-C-24-ED
2 38” VSBH-C-38 VSBH-C-38-ED
3 46” VSBH-C-46 VSBH-C-46-ED
4 58” VSBH-C-58
5 74” VSBH-C-74 VSBH-C-74-ED
* EDDP = Emergency Detection Device Provision
VSBH-C-58-ED
Number of
Signals
Pipe
Length
Part Number 36”
band Standard
Part Number c/w
48” band Standard
Part Number
c/w 36” band
& EDDP*
Part Number
c/w 48” band
& EDDP*
1 24” VSBH-B36-24 VSBH-B48-24 VSBH-B36-24ED VSBH-B48-24ED
2
3 46” VSBH-B36-46 VSBH-B48-46 VSBH-B36-46ED VSBH-B48-46ED
4 58” VSBH-B48-58 VSBH-B48-58ED
5 74” VSBH-B36-74 VSBH-B48-74 VSBH-B36-74ED VSBH-B48-74ED
38” VSBH-B36-38
VSBH-B36-58
VSBH-B48-38
VSBH-B36-58ED
VSBH-B48-38EDVSBH-B36-38ED
7
Part Number Band Size
VSB-HUB-B36 36”
VSB-HUB-B48 48”
VSB-HUB-B56 56”
Part Number Band Size
VSBH-HUB-B36
VSBH-HUB-B48 48”
VSBH-HUB-B56 56”
VSBH-HUB-C
Hub Assemblies
Clamp Hub for Vertical Signals
Band Hub for Vertical Signals
Clamp Hub for Horizontal Signals
Band Hub for Horizontal Signals
VSB HUB-C
36”
8
Traffic
AccessoriesC
atalogue
SENTINEL
Pole & Traffic Equipment Limited
Part Number Description
VSBAK-85 8.5” CTC* arm kit c/w one top and one bottom arm
VSBAK-85-ED 8.5” CTC* arm kit c/w one top arm with EDDP**
option and one bottom arm
VSBAK-1T-85 8.5” CTC* top arm
VSBAK-1T-85-ED 8.5” CTC* top arm with EDDP** option
VSBAK-2T-85 8.5” CTC* arm kit c/w 2 top arms
** EDDP = Emergency Detection Device Provision
Available with
r
“EDDP”
Top and Bottom Arms
Part Number Description
VSBAKT-85 8.5” CTC* arm kit c/w one top and one bottom arm
VSBAKT-85-ED 8.5” CTC* arm kit c/w one top arm with EDDP**
option and one bottom arm
VSBAKT-1T-85 8.5” CTC* top arm
VSBAKT-1T-85-ED 8.5” CTC* top arm with EDDP** option
VSBAKT-2T-85 8.5” CTC* arm kit c/w 2 top arms
** EDDP = Emergency Detection Device Provisionr
Unique nipple design simplifies location of signal heads
Requires only one nut per arm for proper securing
Octagonal nut permits easy tightening within tight spaces

aluminum alloy for maximum strength corrosion
resistance and ductility
Full stainless steel hardware
13
PIPE-ELBOW
SB-PP-SB (straight bore)
SB-PP-TB (tapered bore)
SB-PP-NPS
SB-PP-NPT
DB-PP-SB (straight bore)
DB-PP-TB (tapered bore)
DB-PP-NPS
DB-PP-NPT
(1 1/2” SCH 40 Pipe)
Part Number “D” Size “L” Size
DAP-10 10” 8”
DAP-12 12”
DAP-16 16” 14”
16”
DAP-20 20” 18”
DAP-18
DAP-24
18”
10”

33 degrees of rotation adjustment
Available in pre-cut length or 8’ length
Stainless steel hardware
SMBA - 36 36”
SMBE-L
Sign Mounting Brackets
18
SMBC
Traffic
AccessoriesC
atalogue
SENTINEL
Pole & Traffic Equipment Limited
Length
BandPart Number
VSMB-HUB-B36 36”
VSMB-HUB-B48 48”
VSMB-HUB-B56
VSMBV-HUB-B36
VSMBV-HUB-B48
VSMBV-HUB-B56 56”
Extrusion
Length
Part Number c/w
Back Clamps
Horizontal Vertical
Part Number c/w 36”
Band Standard
Part Number c/w 48”
Band Standard
24” VSMB-C-24 VSMB-B36-24 VSMB-B48-24
36” VSMB-C-36 VSMB-B36-36 VSMB-B48-36
48” VSMB-C-48 VSMB-B36-48 VSMB-B48-48
60” VSMB-C-60 VSMB-B36-60 VSMB-B48-60
72” VSMB-C-72
VSMBV-C-24
VSMBV-C-36
VSMBV-C-48
VSMBV-C-60